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`12890-Marks Obtain Letter Grade Letter Grade 

80% and above A+ A Plus 

70% to less than 80% A A Regular 

65% to less than 70% A- A Minus 

60% to less than 65% B+ B Plus 

50% to less than 60% B B 

Less than 50% F Fail 

SL. No Name of Students       ID NO Theoretical 
Number(TC-50) 

Practical 
Number(PC-200) 

Total Number 
(250) 

GPA 

01 Md.Zakir Hossen Sakib CPIFBP1501545 39 160 199 A 

02 Md. Nafiz  Iqbal CPIFBP1501546 47.5 169.5 217 A+ 
03 Masum Billah CPIFBP1501549 40 164.5 204.5 A+ 
04 Thamina Akter Tonni CPIFBP1501550 41 171 212 A+ 
05 Md. Mizanur Rahman CPIFBP1501551 35 166 201 A 
06 Al kawsar Nayan CPIFBP1501553 43.5 168 211.5 A+ 
07 Afroza Hossain  CPIFBP1501555 43 166.5 209.5 A+ 

08 Ashiqur Rahman Sayem CPIFBP1501556 38.5 159.5 198 A 

09 Ismail Hossain  VCIFBP1501376 38.5 159 197.5 A 

10 Md. Saymon VCIFBP1501380 36.5 164 200.5 A 

11 Ayaz Mahmud VCIFBP1501381 46.5 170 216.5 A+ 

12 Md. Sazzad Hossain  CPIFBP1501558 44 160.5 204.5 A+ 

13 Rabea Akter  VCIFBP1501387 42.5 167 209.5 A+ 

14 Md. Aktarul Aman  VCIFBP1501388 42.5 166 208.5 A+ 



 
 
                       Placement: 

❖ First Position       : Md. Nafiz  Iqbal  
❖ Second Position : Ayaz Mahmud 
❖ Third position    :  Thamina Akter Tonni  

 
  

 
                        Chef Farzana Khaled  
               --------------------------------------------                    ________________                                   ______________                                                                           
               Faculty of F & B Production Dept.                   Student Counsellor                                      Vice Principal                                           
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    #Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading 
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YES TOURISM & HOTEL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE 
Food & Beverage Production 59th Batch (6 Months). 

                                                                                      Date: 28.02.2025 
                                                        Institute Code: 50598 (BTEB) 

                                                  Session: July-24- June-25 
 

 
 
  
                                                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                             

                                     Chef S.M. Nazmul Hossain   
                                              ____________________                                      _______________                              _______________ 
                                              Faculty F & B Production                                    Student Counsellor                                Vice Principal                                               
 

#Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading. 

Marks Obtain Letter Grade Letter Grade 

80% and above A+ A Plus 

70% to less than 80% A A Regular 

65% to less than 70% A- A Minus 

60% to less than 65% B+ B Plus 

50% to less than 60% B B 

Less than 50% F Fail 

SL. No Name of Students Student Id No GPA 

01 Md.Zakir Hossen Sakib CPIFBP1501545 A 

02 Md. Nafiz  Iqbal CPIFBP1501546 A+ 
03 Masum Billah CPIFBP1501549 A 
04 Thamina Akter Tonni CPIFBP1501550 A- 
05 Md. Mizanur Rahman CPIFBP1501551 A- 
06 Al kawsar Nayan CPIFBP1501553 A+ 
07 Afroza Hossain  CPIFBP1501555 A 
08 Ashiqur Rahman Sayem CPIFBP1501556 A- 
09 Ismail Hossain  VCIFBP1501376 A 
10 Md. Saymon VCIFBP1501380 A 
11 Ayaz Mahmud VCIFBP1501381 A+ 
12 Md. Sazzad Hossain  CPIFBP1501558 A 
13 Rabea Akter  VCIFBP1501387 A+ 
14 Md. Aktarul Aman  VCIFBP1501388 A+ 


